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12-hour &otivity

Observed.

Assumed

 eounting Relative

relative officiensy ' No. of

aotivity (porcent) avonts
207 1 05 - 0-9
1.0 0.5 1.0
[+ Y- 2 0.6 0.4
8.3 100 0.2
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50-hour activity

Observed

relative
activity

2,8

1.0

2.8

11.5

Assumed Relative
counting No. of

*{fisdansy _events

1.5 0.9
005 . 1.0
1.2 " 0.95
100 0.08
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